



2023 Honorees



Lisa Giuffra Diaz LEADERSHIP AWARD



Heavy D and The Boyz
HIP HOP LEGEND AWARD



Jeff DixonALUMNI AWARD



Jenae Brown 2023-2024 YOUTH OF THE YEAR



Celebrate the Life of Elise Finch COMMEMORATION

The Boys & Girls Club of Mount Vernon

Cordially Invites You to Attend the

Fall Gala

Live Celebration

Thursday, Geptember 21, 2023

6:00-9:00 PM

Dinner by the Bite & Awards Presentation

The Surf Club on the Sound

280 Davenport Avenue • New Rochelle, NY 10805

For information and registration, contact: Hospitality Resource Group, Inc. (914) 761-7111 or events@HRGinc.net

Music provided by Brother Arthur Muhammad

Board of Directors and 2023 Gala Committee

Robert Potack Board President

Lucy Amicucci

Joseph Armentano

Dan Aronson

Jordan Brooks

Mario Bruni

Jayson Brustman

Khaild David

Tom DeCaro

Lisa Giuffra Diaz

Rhonda Fountain

Richard Gossett

Jennifer Hippolyte-Thomas

Robert Kestenbaum

Cynthia Davida Lamptey

Laura R. Lavan

David Lederman

Lucy Amicucci

Jay Andronaco Christina Barry

Mel Campos

Sharqi David

Diane DeVivo

Jack McArdle

Luciana Miranda

Kyle Munoz

Anthony Paolercio Jr.

Fred B. Powers, III

John A. Rapaport Esq.

Joseph Roberto

Bonnie Rudin

Fred Schwam

Rhonda Sealey

Edward Shaw

Joe Simone

JB Smoove

Joe Solimine Sr.

Todd Wood

Rhonda Fountain

Laura R. Lavan

Billy Mitchell

Walter Recher Rohert O. Sanders

In Formation

Melvin Campos Chief Executive Officer Jay Andronaco
Director of Development



of Mount Vernon

350 South Sixth Avenue Mount Vernon, NY 10550 914-668-9580 • 914-668-1902 www.bgcmvny.org



Sponsorship Opportunities

□ Presenting Sponsor	\$50,000
Includes 20 guest tickets • 6 VIP tickets • recognitic corporate signage in main hall and cocktail room • 6 journal • logo on promotional materials	
□ Diamond Sponsor	\$30,000
Includes 15 guest tickets • 4 VIP tickets • recognitic corporate signage in main hall and cocktail room • or page in journal • logo on promotional materials	
□ Platinum Sponsor	\$20,000
Includes 10 guest tickets • 4 VIP tickets • signage i platinum tribute page in journal • logo on promotio	
□ Gold Sponsor	\$10,000
Includes 10 guest tickets • 2 VIP tickets • signage i gold tribute page in journal	n cocktail room •
□ Silver Sponsor	\$7,500
Includes 10 guest tickets • 2 VIP tickets • silver tribu	ute page in journal
□ Entertainment Sponsor	\$2,500
Includes 4 guest tickets • quarter page in journal	
Tickets	
10 Guest Tickets	\$500
□ I/We cannot attend, enclosed is a contribution o in support of Boys & Girls Club of Mount Vernon	

Sponsorships and tickets are available online. Go to: www.bgcmvny.org/fundraising-events Please reserve your sponsor package by Thursday, September 7, 2023.



Boys & Girls Club of Mount Vernon 2023 Annual Fall Gala

Journal Ad Opportunities

□ Cover Selection (Inside front, inside back, and outside back)	7.5"x 10"	\$2,500
☐ Gold Full Page	7.5"x 10"	\$2,000
□ Silver Full Page	7.5"x 10"	\$1,500
☐ Full Page	7.5"x 10"	\$1,000
☐ Half Page	7.5"x 5"	\$750
□ Quarter Page	3.75"x 5"	\$350
■ Business Card	3.5"x 2"	\$100

Deadline for journal copy is Thursday, September 7, 2023.

Journal Ad copy should be submitted as high resolution pdf files, in black and white. Outlined Adobe Illustrator EPS, or Adobe Photoshop TIFF/JPG (minimum 300dpi) files may also be submitted with all support files (images and fonts) included. Email to events@hrginc.net.

Guest List

(include name and company)

1.			
2.			
3.			
4.			
5.			
6.			
7.			
8.			
9.			
10.			

Boys & Girls Club of Mount Vernon 2023 Annual Fall Gala

Sponsor Information

Please reserve your sponsor package, journal ad or tickets by Thursday, September 7, 2023.

Company				
Contact Name				
Title				
Address				
City	State	ZIP		
Telephone				
E-mail				
Solicitor				
Payment Information				
Sponsorship & Tickets \$				
Journal Ad \$				
I cannot attend, but will donate \$				
Total Payment Enclosed \$				
Please make check payable to Boys & Girls Club of N Visa / MasterCard / AMEX	Aount Vernon			
Card #				
Name on Card	Ехр	. Date		
Signature	CV	V#		

FORWARD CARD AND PAYMENT TO:

Boys & Girls Club of Mount Vernon, c/o Hospitality Resource Group, Inc., 235 Mamaroneck Ave, Suite 300, White Plains, NY 10605 phone (914) 761-7111 • fax (914) 761-7854 • events@hrginc.net

For more information or to register online go to www.bgcmvny.org/fundraising-events